City of Langtford

www.cityoflangford.ca

For Dec 01, 2021 to Dec 31, 2021

Report Permit Units )
Section Number Permit Location Building Type Work Type Area (m?) |Value Created |Applicants Contractors

Section A:
Major
Construction
Residential

Section B:
Minor
Residential

BLD21-0478

BLD21-0524

BLD21-0547

BLD20-0385

BLD21-0013

BLD21-0143

BLD21-0155

BLD21-0274

BLD21-0486

BLD21-0492

BLD21-0509

BLD21-0540
BLD21-0541
BLD21-0550
BLD21-0552

BLD21-0556

BLD21-0565

BLD21-0531

1110 Samar Cres,1114 Samar
Cres

647 Goldstream Ave

114 720 Station Ave

711 Treanor Ave

711 Treanor Ave

2829 Lunar Crt,2831 Lunar

Crt,2833 Lunar Crt,2835 Lunar Crt

2837 Lunar Crt,2839 Lunar
Crt,2841 Lunar Crt

102 593 Hansen Ave,104 593
Hansen Ave

107 3559 Vision Way,109 3559
Vision Way

2528 Sandstone Hts,2530
Sandstone Hts,2532 Sandstone
Hts

101 2120 Triangle Trail,103 2120
Triangle Trail,105 2120 Triangle
Trail,107 2120 Triangle Trail,109
2120 Triangle Trail,111 2120
Triangle Trail,113 2120 Triangle
Trail,115 2120 Triangle Trail

1314 Centauri Dr
1314 Centauri Dr
623 Rason Rd
1149 Spirit Crt

2104 Nicklaus Dr

3447 Vision Way,3451 Vision Way

2494 Jeanine Dr

315 - Foundation

315 - Foundation

450 - Industrial

315 - Foundation

315 - Multi Family
330 - Townhouse
330 - Townhouse
330 - Townhouse
330 - Townhouse

110 - Townhouse

330 - Townhouse

110 - SFD (without Sec Suite)
330 - Accessory Building

110 - SFD (without Sec Suite)
110 - SFD with Suite

110 - Additions and Alterations

310 - Duplex

110 - Additions and Alterations

04-Foundation

01-New construction

01-New construction

04-Foundation

01-New construction
01-New construction
01-New construction
01-New construction
01-New construction

01-New construction

01-New construction

01-New construction
01-New construction
01-New construction
01-New construction

03-Alteration and
improvements

01-New construction

03-Alteration and
improvements

11813

518.52

388

305.83

285.68

659.14

15404.98

244

53

215.54

302.29

349.09

30539.07

$2,000,000.00
$15,000,000.00

$1,062,633.00
$742,177.00
$603,087.00
$681,172.00

$1,496,936.00

$3,535,696.00

$591,974.00
$180,508.00
$570,087.00
$726,837.00

$50,000.00

$819,644.00
$28,060,751.00
$40,000.00

95

124

DHK Architects Inc.

DB Services of Victoria Inc

City Of Langford

Ironclad Developments Inc

Ironclad Developments Glen Lake

Inc
Westhills Land Corp

Westhills Land Corp
TL Enterprises Inc.
Paradise Homes Inc.

Verity Construction Ltd

Gordon N Gordon Builders

Verity Construction Ltd

Verity Construction Ltd

Pacific Concept Developments
Hudner Investments Inc

Hegde, Vinay J

HVH Developments

Big Swell Woodworking

DB Services of Victoria Inc

Verity Construction Ltd

Ironclad Developments Inc
Ironclad Developments Glen Lake
Inc

Westhills Land Corp
Verity Construction Ltd
TL Enterprises Inc.

Paradise Homes Inc.

Verity Construction Ltd

Gordon N Gordon Builders

Verity Construction Ltd

Verity Construction Ltd

Pacific Concept Developments
XY Ventures

Lindholm Construction

Eagle Pacific Developments Inc

Big Swell Woodworking



BLD21-0535 67 2500 Florence Lake Rd

DEM21-0044 2769 Peatt Rd

130 - Additions and Alterations

- Demolition

03-Alteration and
improvements

00-Demolition

21.36

$45,000.00

Villa West Projects

Durwest Construction Management

Villa West Projects

Durwest Construction Management

DEM21-0046 2566 Wentwich Rd

Report generated on Jan 12, 2022

110 - Demolition

00-Demolition

Phase 2 Developments Ltd




